
Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 180 Camozzi Pietro 21/07/1977 (40) Triathlon Savona Savona 00:53:45
2 134 Pesce Giovanni 08/01/1971 (46) Polispostiva San

Francesco
Savona 00:55:37

3 145 Foresta Andrea 22/07/1981 (36) Triathlon Savona Varazze 00:56:10
4 146 Ferro Roberto 09/07/1974 (43) Triathlon Savona Arenzano 00:58:11
5 159 Pavone Marco 17/06/1979 (38) TrailRunners Finale Savona 00:58:13
6 158 Sorrentino Pasquale 23/10/1968 (48) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:58:27
7 165 Sambarino Carlo 05/12/1972 (44) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 00:59:53

8 150 Gaino Claudio 26/03/1980 (37) Triathlon Savona Albisola 01:00:49
9 104 Bianchi Giorgio 04/06/1964 (53) Polisportiva Arenzano Arenzano 01:01:19
10 124 Zuffo Giovanni 27/01/1961 (56) Runner Loano Pietra Ligure 01:01:31
11 141 Carbone Fulvio 11/10/1964 (52) Cabiaso Risso Savona 01:03:13
12 185 Garelli Giuliano 31/10/1970 (46) PAM Mondovi Villanova Mondovi 01:03:24
13 132 Mignone Federico 21/03/1987 (30) Triathlon Savona Altare 01:03:33
14 160 Piccardo Giovanni 01/01/1980 (37) TrailRunners Finale Savona 01:03:46
15 148 Parodi Luca 15/06/1994 (23) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:04:09
16 153 Farris Erwin 19/01/1976 (41) OSA Savona 01:04:16
17 179 Grosso Maurizio 03/07/1966 (51) AlbisolaByke Savona 01:04:59
18 163 Apicella Matteo 14/06/1985 (32) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:05:52
19 183 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (51) BergTeam Savona 01:07:06
20 181 Fabbiani Ernesto 21/04/1968 (49) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:07:11
21 112 Caracci Claudio 13/11/1974 (42) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:07:13
22 103 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (58) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:07:16
23 175 Deri Stefano 24/02/1968 (49) LIBERO Savona 01:07:31
24 106 Malviso Davide 24/11/1973 (43) Gillardo Cengio 01:07:33
25 155 Tripodi Gino 21/03/1963 (54) Delta Spedizioni Genova 01:07:40
26 154 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1969 (48) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:07:57
27 174 Betone Massimo 13/05/1971 (46) RunEmotion Savona 01:08:04
28 126 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:07
29 120 Casciaro Corrado 26/07/1967 (50) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:15
30 161 Poma Francesco 06/07/1970 (47) BergTeam Quiliano 01:08:34
31 168 Lucchetta Simone 29/08/1973 (44) OSA Savona 01:08:42
32 118 Sordo Claudio 28/02/1955 (62) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:08:51
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Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
33 178 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (48) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:08:57

34 133 Abbo Alessio 01/03/1987 (30) Triathlon Savona Albisola 01:10:23
35 128 Boagno Andreino 16/04/1955 (62) LIBERO Savona 01:10:36
36 125 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (39) LIBERO Savona 01:11:26
37 109 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (62) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:11:38
38 115 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:16
39 152 Vacca Tito 11/01/1973 (44) LIBERO Albisola 01:13:32
40 171 Pedemonte Andrea 13/02/1970 (47) RunningFest Vado Ligure 01:14:27
41 114 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (73) LIBERO Savona 01:14:35
42 147 Diamanti Yuri 29/09/1992 (24) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:15:04
43 131 Salomone Paolo 01/12/1964 (52) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:15:05
44 135 Marabotto Fulvio 23/11/1968 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:15:53
45 177 Peirone Paolo 28/08/1963 (54) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:16:17
46 113 Tripodi Davide 04/07/1970 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:17:45
47 169 Cossu Mario 23/04/1974 (43) OSA Savona 01:17:50
48 182 Galfre Cristian 28/03/1980 (37) Atletica Ceriale Pietra Ligure 01:17:55
49 117 Pepe Pino 02/06/1950 (67) Atletica Cairo Gorzegno 01:19:34
50 101 Guglielmetto Giancarlo 22/02/1953 (64) Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure 01:19:52
51 170 Di Murro Massimiliano 24/07/1972 (45) Podistica Savonese Quiliano 01:21:12
52 157 Allegra Roberto 11/05/1969 (48) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:21:15
53 123 Adorno Massimo 30/04/1964 (53) Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure 01:21:18
54 107 Araldo Luciano 05/05/1974 (43) Gillardo Cengio 01:25:44
55 184 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (50) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:28:36

56 122 Donati Dario 20/06/1958 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:28:49
57 108 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (69) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:28:51
58 121 Marcafri Gianni 13/02/1958 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:28:55
59 187 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:32:52
60 140 Veroli Fabio 19/04/1977 (40) LIBERO Savona 01:45:44
61 130 Bruzzone Marco 29/07/1964 (53) Podistica Savonese Celle Ligure 01:45:52
62 129 Scaramuzza Maurizio 20/06/1969 (48) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:45:54
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63 138 Romei Domenico 06/03/1943 (74) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:06
64 136 Modonesi Giovanni 09/12/1940 (76) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:09
65 137 Antolini Manfredo 19/09/1941 (75) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:51
66 173 Fazzina Francesco 16/05/2003 (14) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 03:00:01
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 173 Fazzina Francesco 16/05/2003 (14) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 03:00:01
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 148 Parodi Luca 15/06/1994 (23) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:04:09
2 147 Diamanti Yuri 29/09/1992 (24) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:15:04
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 159 Pavone Marco 17/06/1979 (38) TrailRunners Finale Savona 00:58:13
2 150 Gaino Claudio 26/03/1980 (37) Triathlon Savona Albisola 01:00:49
3 132 Mignone Federico 21/03/1987 (30) Triathlon Savona Altare 01:03:33
4 160 Piccardo Giovanni 01/01/1980 (37) TrailRunners Finale Savona 01:03:46
5 163 Apicella Matteo 14/06/1985 (32) Triathlon Savona Savona 01:05:52
6 133 Abbo Alessio 01/03/1987 (30) Triathlon Savona Albisola 01:10:23
7 125 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (39) LIBERO Savona 01:11:26
8 182 Galfre Cristian 28/03/1980 (37) Atletica Ceriale Pietra Ligure 01:17:55
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 146 Ferro Roberto 09/07/1974 (43) Triathlon Savona Arenzano 00:58:11
2 158 Sorrentino Pasquale 23/10/1968 (48) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 00:58:27
3 165 Sambarino Carlo 05/12/1972 (44) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 00:59:53

4 185 Garelli Giuliano 31/10/1970 (46) PAM Mondovi Villanova Mondovi 01:03:24
5 153 Farris Erwin 19/01/1976 (41) OSA Savona 01:04:16
6 181 Fabbiani Ernesto 21/04/1968 (49) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:07:11
7 112 Caracci Claudio 13/11/1974 (42) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:07:13
8 175 Deri Stefano 24/02/1968 (49) LIBERO Savona 01:07:31
9 106 Malviso Davide 24/11/1973 (43) Gillardo Cengio 01:07:33
10 154 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1969 (48) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:07:57
11 174 Betone Massimo 13/05/1971 (46) RunEmotion Savona 01:08:04
12 126 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:07
13 161 Poma Francesco 06/07/1970 (47) BergTeam Quiliano 01:08:34
14 168 Lucchetta Simone 29/08/1973 (44) OSA Savona 01:08:42
15 178 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (48) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:08:57

16 152 Vacca Tito 11/01/1973 (44) LIBERO Albisola 01:13:32
17 171 Pedemonte Andrea 13/02/1970 (47) RunningFest Vado Ligure 01:14:27
18 135 Marabotto Fulvio 23/11/1968 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:15:53
19 113 Tripodi Davide 04/07/1970 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:17:45
20 169 Cossu Mario 23/04/1974 (43) OSA Savona 01:17:50
21 170 Di Murro Massimiliano 24/07/1972 (45) Podistica Savonese Quiliano 01:21:12
22 157 Allegra Roberto 11/05/1969 (48) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:21:15
23 107 Araldo Luciano 05/05/1974 (43) Gillardo Cengio 01:25:44
24 140 Veroli Fabio 19/04/1977 (40) LIBERO Savona 01:45:44
25 129 Scaramuzza Maurizio 20/06/1969 (48) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:45:54
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 104 Bianchi Giorgio 04/06/1964 (53) Polisportiva Arenzano Arenzano 01:01:19
2 124 Zuffo Giovanni 27/01/1961 (56) Runner Loano Pietra Ligure 01:01:31
3 141 Carbone Fulvio 11/10/1964 (52) Cabiaso Risso Savona 01:03:13
4 179 Grosso Maurizio 03/07/1966 (51) AlbisolaByke Savona 01:04:59
5 183 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (51) BergTeam Savona 01:07:06
6 103 Tummarello Vito 10/01/1959 (58) Maratoneti Genovesi Genova 01:07:16
7 155 Tripodi Gino 21/03/1963 (54) Delta Spedizioni Genova 01:07:40
8 120 Casciaro Corrado 26/07/1967 (50) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:15
9 131 Salomone Paolo 01/12/1964 (52) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:15:05
10 177 Peirone Paolo 28/08/1963 (54) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:16:17
11 123 Adorno Massimo 30/04/1964 (53) Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure 01:21:18
12 184 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (50) Polisportiva San

Francesco
Savona 01:28:36

13 122 Donati Dario 20/06/1958 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:28:49
14 121 Marcafri Gianni 13/02/1958 (59) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:28:55
15 130 Bruzzone Marco 29/07/1964 (53) Podistica Savonese Celle Ligure 01:45:52
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 118 Sordo Claudio 28/02/1955 (62) Atletica Varazze Saliceto 01:08:51
2 128 Boagno Andreino 16/04/1955 (62) LIBERO Savona 01:10:36
3 109 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (62) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:11:38
4 115 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:16
5 114 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (73) LIBERO Savona 01:14:35
6 117 Pepe Pino 02/06/1950 (67) Atletica Cairo Gorzegno 01:19:34
7 101 Guglielmetto Giancarlo 22/02/1953 (64) Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure 01:19:52
8 108 Goglia Tommaso 18/11/1947 (69) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:28:51
9 187 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (65) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:32:52
10 138 Romei Domenico 06/03/1943 (74) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:06
11 136 Modonesi Giovanni 09/12/1940 (76) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:09
12 137 Antolini Manfredo 19/09/1941 (75) LIBERO Cogoleto 01:57:51


